 Flexible Linear Lighting ArraysTM  (FLLATM)
Low-Voltage Color Changing (RGB/RGBW/TW) LED Elements
Background
The Flexible Linear Lighting Arrays (FLLA™) is an
ingenious, easy-to-install family of UL/cUL listed color
changing/tunable white/monochrome LED elements
that are designed to work seamlessly with various +
Converging Systems ILC-xxx controllers to generate

trademarks are those of their respective owners. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Technical Specifications
General Specifications/Part Number Assignments
Product Type CSI Part Number Vdc
Nominal
Watts/ft.
(meter)
LEDs
elements/
ft. (meter)
Element type Lengths
Available1
Wiring
Confi.
Full Color + CCT
24v enh. Brightness RGB IP 20 FLLA-4L-RGB-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 4.39w/ft
(14.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(60/m )
RGB integrated C type2 +
common
24v enh. Brightness RGB IP 54 FLLA-4L-RGB-24-EB-IP54-500 24v 4.39w/ft
(14.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(60/m )
RGB integrated. C type2 +
common
24v enh. Brightness RGB IP 65 FLLA-4L-RGB-24-EB-IP65-500 24v 4.39w/ft
(14.4w/m)
18.3/ft.
(60/m)
RGB integrated C type2 +
common
24v enh. brightness RGBW IP 20 FLLA-5L-RGBW-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 4.97w/ft
(16.32w/m)
36.6 /ft.
(120/m)
RGB integrated +
W
C type2 +
common
24v enh. brightness RGBW IP 54 FLLA-5L-RGBW-24-EB-IP54-500 24v 4.97w/ft
(16.32w/m)
36.6 /ft.
(120/m)
RGB integrated.+
W
C type2 +
common
24v enh. brightness RGBW IP 65 FLLA-4L-RGBW-24-EB-IP65-500 24v 4.97w/ft
(16.32w/m)
36.6/ft.
(120/m)
RGB integrated. +
W
C type2 +
common
Monochrome
24v enh.  brightness 2700K IP 20 FLLA-5L-W2700-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 4.39w/ft
(14.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(60/m )
Single Color Diode C type2 +
common
24v enh.  brightness 3000K IP 20 FLLA-5L-W3000-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 4.39w/ft
(14.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(60/m )
Single Color Diode C type2 +
common
Tunable White (no color)
24v enh. Bright. TW 2300~4200K
IP 20
FLLA-4L-W23/W42-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 5.00w/ft
(16.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(120/m)
Dual Ch. Diode C type2 +
common
24v enh. Bright. TW 2300~6500K
IP20
FLLA-4L-W23/W65-24-EB-IP20-500 24v 5.00w/ft
(16.4w/m)
18.3 /ft.
(120/m)
Dual Ch. Diode C type2 +